
InterShoot The Netherlands 2020 Day 2 07-02-2020 19:25

Individual

Air Pistol Men
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Chaudhary, Saurabh 399 India - NRAI
99,3 119,5 140,4 159,0 179,9 199,4 219,9 240,3
49,8 10,1 10,7 9,9 10,2 9,7 10,7 10,4

49,5 10,1 10,2 8,7 10,7 9,8 9,8 10,0

2 Costa, João 317 Portugal
99,7 119,0 140,0 161,1 180,2 200,9 221,5 238,6
51,2 10,0 10,6 10,8 10,2 10,7 10,2 8,4

48,5 9,3 10,4 10,3 8,9 10,0 10,4 8,7

3 Almeida, Julio 233 Brazil
100,2 120,0 140,3 158,9 179,1 199,4 219,7
49,3 9,5 10,3 9,4 10,0 10,1 10,0

50,9 10,3 10,0 9,2 10,2 10,2 10,3

4 Kumar, Nikhil 348 India - Army
99,8 119,7 138,9 159,0 178,6 198,6
50,5 10,0 10,1 9,8 9,6 10,1

49,3 9,9 9,1 10,3 10,0 9,9

5 Liebens, Bart 330 Belgium - RBSSF
99,5 119,3 138,4 157,1 176,1
49,9 9,9 10,5 8,9 10,1

49,6 9,9 8,6 9,8 8,9

6 Elhage, Philip 183 Aruba
96,9 116,0 136,0 154,6
48,1 9,4 9,8 10,2

48,8 9,7 10,2 8,4

7 Callaghan, Kristian 199 GBR - British Pistol Club
96,6 116,2 135,7
47,6 10,2 9,7

49,0 9,4 9,8

8 Waldvogt, Jan-Hendrik 151 GER - NRW
96,4 114,8
48,3 8,8

48,1 9,6

1 Chaudhary, Saurabh 399 India - NRAI 96 98 98 96 98 99 (23) 585 QF

2 Costa, João 317 Portugal 99 97 97 95 95 97 (17) 580 QF

3 Kumar, Nikhil 348 India - Army 97 96 95 95 97 98 (20) 578 QF

4 Liebens, Bart 330 Belgium - RBSSF 95 93 98 97 97 96 (11) 576 QF

5 Elhage, Philip 183 Aruba 97 95 96 96 94 97 (17) 575 QF

6 Waldvogt, Jan-Hendrik 151 GER - NRW 95 97 96 96 95 95 (22) 574 QF

7 Almeida, Julio 233 Brazil 95 96 98 94 94 96 (15) 573 QF

8 Callaghan, Kristian 199 GBR - British Pistol Club 93 96 97 95 96 95 (10) 572 QF

9 Shams, Yehia 272 Egypt 98 92 97 94 95 95 (12) 571
10 Burns, Stuart 384 Canada 97 96 96 92 94 95 (14) 570
11 Bittner, Michael 389 GER - SBN 93 94 97 96 94 96 (12) 570
12 Derouaux, Jean-Marc 326 Belgium - RBSSF 97 94 97 97 90 94 (13) 569
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13 Wu, Felipe 232 Brazil 99 94 92 95 96 93 (9) 569
14 Schleuter, Michael 226 GER - RSB 94 94 96 95 97 92 (13) 568
15 Mickiewicz, Waldek 198 GBR - British Pistol Club 92 95 97 98 91 95 (12) 568
16 Elsayed, Emad 273 Egypt 94 96 92 97 94 93 (11) 566
17 Frerichs, Eike 391 GER - SBN 95 93 92 94 95 95 (18) 564
18 Eladly, Ahmed Nabil 274 Egypt 92 94 93 95 94 95 (14) 563
19 Carapinha, Tiago 318 Portugal 93 95 92 94 96 93 (14) 563
20 Cirelli, Jean-Marie 374 Luxembourg 90 96 90 100 92 95 (13) 563
21 Tector, Richard 190 England - ESSU 94 94 93 94 95 93 (11) 563
22 Reed, Matthew 281 England - ESSU 93 95 93 92 96 93 (12) 562
23 Brabender, Christian 382 GER - NRW 92 94 96 95 94 91 (11) 562
24 Januszek, Robin 163 GER - NRW 94 95 94 94 91 93 (11) 561
25 Abderazek, Samy 261 Egypt 95 92 90 94 95 95 (10) 561
26 Ibrahim, Hafez 262 Egypt 89 93 99 94 95 91 (10) 561
27 Harding, Allan 383 Canada 91 95 95 91 95 93 (10) 560
28 Ubhi, Iqbal 195 England - ESSU 94 92 92 93 97 92 (10) 560
29 Linders, Bob 146 NED - Talent Team 93 91 91 94 95 95 (12) 559
30 Nooij, Sander 135 Netherlands 93 95 90 92 95 94 (11) 559
31 Kalinichenko, Sergey 305 USA 94 93 90 94 95 93 (9) 559
32 Pitman, Jeremy 110 GBR -  AMTC 92 94 93 92 94 93 (12) 558
33 Ghuman, Charanjii 353 India 96 94 91 92 92 92 (11) 557
34 Geppert, Wolfgang 390 GER - SBN 96 92 92 92 91 93 (13) 556
35 Wong, Siu Lung 315 Hong Kong, China 91 92 91 94 94 94 (12) 556
36 Marracho, José 412 Portugal 94 90 91 95 93 93 (10) 556
37 Arditti, Michael 192 England - ESSU 91 94 92 92 93 91 (8) 553
38 Januszek, Tobias 162 GER - NRW 92 94 94 89 91 93 (7) 553
39 Bromfield, Elliot 107 GBR -  AMTC 90 94 88 92 92 96 (8) 552
40 Hong, Yongan 314 Hong Kong, China 90 91 95 92 88 95 (10) 551
41 Suarez, Ramon 147 Belgium 89 95 90 93 93 90 (8) 550
42 Kirsch, Charles 376 Luxembourg 88 96 88 91 95 90 (8) 548
43 Cherry, Clive 375 Luxembourg 89 91 93 93 93 89 (6) 548
44 Mariutto, Louis 373 Luxembourg 95 86 92 95 90 89 (9) 547
45 Singh, Toshinder 352 India 90 90 90 90 93 89 (5) 542
46 Katz, Robert 385 Canada 94 86 90 88 89 94 (7) 541
47 Schröder, Nikolas 156 GER - NRW 91 89 89 86 94 92 (7) 541
48 Launchbury, Connagh 250 GBR - Pistol Talent Squad 87 90 90 89 89 92 (6) 537
49 Hosein, Latiff 386 Trinidad and Tobago 87 88 85 90 95 81 (7) 526 A2

50 Martis, Sedney 184 Aruba 89 89 84 84 89 86 (3) 521

A2 Athlete 386, ISSF 6.11.5 Too Many Shots
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Air Pistol Women
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Marracho, Filipa 320 Portugal
100,5 120,6 140,0 160,2 179,1 197,3 217,3 234,8
49,3 10,1 10,3 10,8 9,6 8,8 9,9 9,0

51,2 10,0 9,1 9,4 9,3 9,4 10,1 8,5

2 Zavala Vazquez, Alejandra334 Mexico
97,2 117,5 137,7 157,1 176,9 196,0 215,9 234,6
49,0 10,6 10,7 10,0 10,2 9,4 9,7 8,9

48,2 9,7 9,5 9,4 9,6 9,7 10,2 9,8

3 Sandstøl, Aina 197 Norway
96,0 117,0 137,7 155,9 176,6 195,8 213,5
50,6 10,7 10,3 8,8 10,0 9,3 8,9

45,4 10,3 10,4 9,4 10,7 9,9 8,8

4 Bezzina, Eleanor 148 Malta
94,1 115,0 135,5 155,3 174,4 192,7
48,4 10,1 9,8 9,6 9,8 9,6

45,7 10,8 10,7 10,2 9,3 8,7

5 Castelão, Joana 319 Portugal
99,0 117,6 136,3 155,0 174,0
50,0 10,0 9,1 9,0 10,3

49,0 8,6 9,6 9,7 8,7

6 Janssen, Lieselotte 180 Belgium - VSK
98,4 116,4 135,4 154,8
50,0 9,5 9,3 9,4

48,4 8,5 9,7 10,0

7 Shing, Ho Ching 312 Hong Kong, China
95,1 115,0 134,8
48,3 10,1 10,4

46,8 9,8 9,4

8 Gran, Ingeborg 196 Norway
94,0 114,3
46,6 9,6

47,4 10,7

1 Castelão, Joana 319 Portugal 94 95 98 95 98 96 (17) 576 QF

2 Marracho, Filipa 320 Portugal 94 96 98 96 94 96 (14) 574 QF

3 Shing, Ho Ching 312 Hong Kong, China 93 92 97 96 97 96 (20) 571 QF

4 Janssen, Lieselotte 180 Belgium - VSK 91 95 97 94 92 97 (12) 566 QF

5 Zavala Vazquez, Alejandra 334 Mexico 93 91 96 95 96 92 (13) 563 QF

6 Gran, Ingeborg 196 Norway 93 92 93 91 97 97 (6) 563 QF

7 Sandstøl, Aina 197 Norway 92 95 95 95 92 93 (12) 562 QF

8 Bezzina, Eleanor 148 Malta 91 95 92 97 91 95 (10) 561 QF

9 Kimla, Olga 158 GER - NRW 94 91 95 95 89 92 (11) 556
10 Oehns, Sarah 392 GER - SBN 94 89 91 93 95 92 (12) 554
11 Saad, hadir 275 Egypt 90 93 92 91 90 98 (10) 554
12 Schmit, Sylvie 379 Luxembourg 92 91 91 94 95 90 (12) 553
13 Cotta, Anna Paula 230 Brazil 89 95 94 92 93 89 (13) 552
14 Abdellatif, Radwa 264 Egypt 88 91 95 93 91 92 (6) 550
15 Eldihe, Meskat 263 Egypt 91 92 93 93 89 91 (9) 549
16 Hamblenne, Manon 328 Belgium - RBSSF 90 95 91 94 88 91 (6) 549
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17 Hunz, Maria 161 GER - NRW 93 92 90 89 90 94 (8) 548
18 MacDonald, Christina 388 GBR - NSRA Senior Squad 89 89 91 93 93 93 (6) 548
19 Nekhaeva, Valeria 339 Belarus 92 90 89 89 90 89 (4) 539
20 Moss, Imogen 279 England - ESSU 87 93 92 91 87 88 (9) 538
21 Ip, Pui Yi 313 Hong Kong, China 91 88 89 87 92 91 (7) 538
22 Tripney, Victoria 193 England - ESSU 82 91 90 88 94 90 (6) 535
23 O'Brien, Caroline 169 Ireland 86 88 89 92 91 84 (4) 530
24 Gonesh, Ingrid 167 Aruba 85 88 89 90 92 85 (4) 529
25 Carnell, Rebecca 112 GBR -  AMTC 79 91 91 89 89 89 (1) 528
26 Galea Calleja, Josephine 130 Malta 85 90 87 89 90 80 (8) 521
27 Gomaa, Sally 276 Egypt 82 88 85 88 88 90 (3) 521
28 Bal, Bettina 150 Belgium - TTM 85 83 88 84 90 87 (0) 517
29 Machiels, Frédérique 332 Belgium - RBSSF 86 87 86 90 84 81 (7) 514
30 Delmarque, Sharon 378 Luxembourg 87 87 82 85 81 90 (3) 512
31 Jones, Jessica 111 GBR -  AMTC 82 84 87 84 76 82 (7) 495
32 Elhodhod, Afaf 265 Egypt (0) 0 DNS
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Air Pistol Men Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Kavalionak, Mikita 337 Belarus
102,0 120,1 140,7 159,1 178,5 198,1 216,3 234,2
51,8 9,9 10,3 9,2 10,2 10,4 8,7 8,1

50,2 8,2 10,3 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,5 9,8

2 Oliveira, Franklin 235 Brazil
95,0 113,9 134,0 154,2 174,4 195,0 213,3 232,8
48,6 9,8 9,6 10,6 10,1 10,1 9,8 10,3

46,4 9,1 10,5 9,6 10,1 10,5 8,5 9,2

3 Baker, Joe 191 England - ESSU
94,0 114,1 132,6 151,9 171,7 190,7 209,6
49,7 10,2 10,1 9,7 9,2 9,4 9,1

44,3 9,9 8,4 9,6 10,6 9,6 9,8

4 Stadolnik, Aliaksei 335 Belarus
92,9 112,3 131,3 152,0 170,8 189,6
46,1 9,9 10,3 10,0 10,0 9,3

46,8 9,5 8,7 10,7 8,8 9,5

5 Hromau, Bahdan 340 Belarus
92,8 112,5 130,4 149,4 168,8
46,4 9,8 10,0 9,5 9,5

46,4 9,9 7,9 9,5 9,9

6 Lira, Cederic 154 GER - NRW
91,6 111,4 129,8 148,2
43,0 9,7 9,4 8,7

48,6 10,1 9,0 9,7

7 Dos Santos, Conrado Miguel 234 Brazil
93,8 111,4 129,0
46,4 7,9 8,3

47,4 9,7 9,3

8 Meek, Toby 238 GBR - SERPS
90,5 108,5
43,8 9,1

46,7 8,9

1 Kavalionak, Mikita 337 Belarus 96 94 95 97 93 92 (15) 567 QF

2 Stadolnik, Aliaksei 335 Belarus 92 97 93 94 94 91 (8) 561 QF

3 Baker, Joe 191 England - ESSU 94 90 96 97 89 91 (6) 557 QF

4 Hromau, Bahdan 340 Belarus 90 94 96 92 92 91 (10) 555 QF

5 Oliveira, Franklin 235 Brazil 92 88 96 93 92 93 (11) 554 QF

6 Dos Santos, Conrado Miguel 234 Brazil 92 91 91 91 95 92 (15) 552 QF

7 Meek, Toby 238 GBR - SERPS 89 91 89 91 94 92 (12) 546 QF

8 Lira, Cederic 154 GER - NRW 87 94 91 90 91 93 (9) 546 QF

9 Kahutkevich, Kiryl 398 Belarus 90 88 94 90 89 93 (4) 544
10 John, Alex 251 Wales 91 89 91 88 91 92 (5) 542
11 Sam, Allen 277 England - ESSU 87 91 89 92 92 88 (7) 539
12 Shumak, Ivan 336 Belarus 88 91 92 88 91 86 (4) 536
13 Urstadt, Theo 152 GER - NRW 89 93 87 83 92 89 (10) 533
14 Lovett, Jack 283 England - ESSU 95 86 85 87 87 93 (5) 533
15 Pöppe, Leon 153 GER - NRW 86 88 85 90 89 91 (6) 529
16 Bhardwaj, Gautam 360 India 84 87 86 88 88 92 (7) 525
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17 McEwen, George 249 GBR - Pistol Talent Squad 85 89 89 91 82 88 (10) 524
18 Koch, Leon 164 GER - NRW 85 91 89 89 85 83 (9) 522
19 Meiner, Lucas 155 GER - NRW 91 85 83 87 89 86 (6) 521
20 Charaf, Annis 160 GER - NRW 92 85 90 88 81 82 (4) 518
21 Berchem, Tim 159 GER - NRW 84 78 81 88 84 79 (3) 494
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Air Pistol Women Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series IT Total Remarks

1 Faulkner, Emilia 380 Scotland
98,9 118,8 138,1 157,1 175,7 195,8 215,2 232,6
48,4 10,8 10,2 8,7 10,3 10,0 10,1 8,9

50,5 9,1 9,1 10,3 8,3 10,1 9,3 8,5

2 Meister, Nathalie 157 GER - NRW
96,1 114,6 132,0 151,4 171,6 191,3 211,3 228,4
48,8 9,5 8,5 9,1 10,7 9,0 10,5 9,9

47,3 9,0 8,9 10,3 9,5 10,7 9,5 7,2

3 Ruban, Hanna 338 Belarus
97,3 116,8 134,7 151,0 171,0 191,3 205,9
47,4 9,5 8,4 7,3 10,8 10,6 6,5

49,9 10,0 9,5 9,0 9,2 9,7 8,1

4 Tarek, Nehal 266 Egypt
98,6 116,7 133,4 152,7 171,2 190,0
47,9 8,7 8,7 9,8 9,0 8,6

50,7 9,4 8,0 9,5 9,5 10,2

5 Vetter, Lydia 394 GER - Saxony
91,3 111,3 129,8 147,3 167,9
46,2 10,4 8,8 8,5 10,6

45,1 9,6 9,7 9,0 10,0

6 Watson, Harriet 316 England - ESSU
90,6 109,3 126,9 145,6
45,6 9,2 8,9 10,0

45,0 9,5 8,7 8,7

7 Evans, Lucinda 194 England - ESSU
88,0 106,6 124,9
42,6 8,7 8,7

45,4 9,9 9,6

8 Thomas, Lucy 253 Wales
89,0 106,0
46,3 8,5

42,7 8,5

1 Faulkner, Emilia 380 Scotland 95 95 91 99 92 94 (11) 566 QF

2 Tarek, Nehal 266 Egypt 90 93 90 96 97 91 (13) 557 QF

3 Thomas, Lucy 253 Wales 92 91 95 94 91 94 (8) 557 QF

4 Vetter, Lydia 394 GER - Saxony 93 91 92 92 91 92 (7) 551 QF

5 Ruban, Hanna 338 Belarus 85 90 94 93 93 95 (12) 550 QF

6 Meister, Nathalie 157 GER - NRW 95 91 90 92 87 92 (4) 547 QF

7 Evans, Lucinda 194 England - ESSU 91 92 88 86 94 93 (10) 544 QF

8 Watson, Harriet 316 England - ESSU 89 92 94 91 85 92 (11) 543 QF

9 Shawyer, Emily 252 Wales 87 88 93 91 90 89 (3) 538
10 Belshaw, Hannah 245 GBR - Pistol Talent Squad 87 89 85 94 93 89 (5) 537
11 Maus, Helena 165 GER - NRW 86 93 89 87 92 88 (8) 535
12 Garner, Scarlett 247 GBR - Pistol Talent Squad 86 91 92 88 90 88 (8) 535
13 Smith, Eleanor 248 GBR - Pistol Talent Squad 90 88 90 86 90 91 (7) 535
14 Barnes, Maddy 282 England - ESSU 87 91 88 94 80 87 (6) 527
15 Dougall, Kari 189 England - ESSU 94 84 84 88 90 85 (6) 525
16 Goddard, Clara 240 GBR - SERPS 86 92 86 89 82 85 (3) 520
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17 Wright, Imi 239 GBR - SERPS 86 85 83 89 79 90 (3) 512
18 Joyce, Megan 241 GBR - SERPS 81 76 85 93 89 84 (4) 508
19 Brown, May 242 GBR - SERPS 83 88 86 88 86 77 (3) 508
20 Nekhaeva, Maria 341 Belarus 81 81 82 85 90 86 (4) 505
21 Handford, Millie 246 GBR - Pistol Talent Squad 88 82 84 83 81 74 (4) 492
22 Kane, Anna 171 Ireland 72 72 79 85 79 78 (6) 465
23 Merker, Jenny 393 GER - Saxony (0) 0 DNS
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Air Rifle Men
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Panwar, Divyansh 366 India - NRAI
105,0 125,9 146,3 167,6 188,5 209,8 231,0 251,6
52,6 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,2 10,6 10,3 10,4

52,4 10,6 10,0 10,7 10,7 10,7 10,9 10,2

2 Kumar, Deepak 351 India - NRAI
103,6 124,7 145,8 166,3 187,0 208,2 229,6 250,7
51,0 10,6 10,5 10,6 9,9 10,4 10,6 10,4

52,6 10,5 10,6 9,9 10,8 10,8 10,8 10,7

3 Raynaud, Alexis 308 France
104,2 124,8 145,2 165,7 187,0 207,8 229,0
52,5 10,6 9,8 10,3 10,6 10,1 10,7

51,7 10,0 10,6 10,2 10,7 10,7 10,5

4 Baudouin, Brian 306 France
104,2 125,3 145,1 166,4 187,1 207,1
52,3 10,3 9,9 10,5 10,4 10,4

51,9 10,8 9,9 10,8 10,3 9,6

5 Hagelund, Endre 202 Norway - Kisen MSL
103,1 123,9 144,7 166,1 186,7
51,0 10,3 10,7 10,6 10,3

52,1 10,5 10,1 10,8 10,3

6 Germond, Etienne 307 France
103,8 125,0 144,5 164,4
51,8 10,7 10,1 9,9

52,0 10,5 9,4 10,0

7 Hegg, Jon-Hermann 204 Norway - Kisen MSL
103,1 123,5 143,4
50,4 10,7 9,6

52,7 9,7 10,3

8 Singh, Pradeep 345 India - Army
102,7 122,8
51,6 10,1

51,1 10,0

1 Panwar, Divyansh 366 India - NRAI 104,9 104,5 104,8 105,1 104,3 104,8 628,4 QF

2 Kumar, Deepak 351 India - NRAI 104,4 104,8 105,7 104,4 104,0 104,8 628,1 QF

3 Raynaud, Alexis 308 France 103,5 105,3 105,0 105,3 104,3 104,2 627,6 QF

4 Hagelund, Endre 202 Norway - Kisen MSL 105,0 104,5 104,4 104,8 104,9 103,3 626,9 QF

5 Germond, Etienne 307 France 104,8 103,6 104,2 104,7 104,7 104,6 626,6 QF

6 Hegg, Jon-Hermann 204 Norway - Kisen MSL 104,2 105,3 103,7 104,1 104,2 103,7 625,2 QF

7 Baudouin, Brian 306 France 105,1 103,6 105,4 103,8 102,7 104,4 625,0 QF

8 Singh, Pradeep 345 India - Army 103,9 104,4 103,2 104,5 105,2 103,6 624,8 QF

9 Kildehøj, Nicklas 129 Denmark - Talentcenter Syd104,2 102,4 105,1 102,9 103,2 105,3 623,1
10 Singh, Manas Kumar 346 India - Army 103,9 104,7 103,5 104,2 102,8 103,8 622,9
11 Faerber, Lars 115 Switzerland 103,7 103,7 103,8 104,2 104,8 102,4 622,6
12 Karlsen, Benjamin Tingsrud 200 Norway - Kisen MSL 104,3 102,2 104,7 102,4 103,8 104,9 622,3
13 Borse, Pratik 354 India - NRAI 102,9 105,0 103,9 103,1 102,6 104,8 622,3
14 Abdelkader, Mohamed 257 Egypt 103,8 102,3 102,8 105,3 105,0 100,3 619,5
15 Elshinawy, Mohamed 270 Egypt 104,7 104,1 101,9 100,7 104,9 102,8 619,1
16 Mhatre, Saurabh 362 India - NRAI 104,3 102,4 102,6 104,3 102,1 102,2 617,9
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17 Makkar, Youssef 269 Egypt 103,6 102,0 102,1 100,8 104,9 104,1 617,5
18 Teisrud, Aleksander 203 Norway - Kisen MSL 103,6 101,3 104,1 103,0 102,4 102,7 617,1
19 Elsaeid, Osama 268 Egypt 103,7 102,2 101,6 102,2 103,6 102,7 616,0
20 Moore, Max 243 GBR - SERRS 101,2 103,1 99,6 101,0 101,6 102,9 609,4
21 Holthuijsen, Wesley 140 NED - Talent Team 102,2 100,8 102,1 100,6 101,4 101,8 608,9
22 Hill, Jacob 294 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 101,6 101,1 100,4 101,8 102,5 101,5 608,9
23 Cürtz, Sébastien 325 Belgium - RBSSF 100,5 101,4 100,6 101,8 101,2 101,4 606,9
24 Pallen, Peter 237 Belgium - TTM 98,9 102,3 101,8 99,8 102,3 100,1 605,2
25 Crosiers, Gert 179 Belgium - VSK 100,6 99,1 101,4 100,3 100,8 102,6 604,8
26 Mitchell, Stephen 106 GBR -  AMTC 98,4 102,9 102,4 100,7 100,6 99,6 604,6
27 Ten Brink, Rik 139 NED - Talent Team 102,5 99,8 98,4 101,4 102,0 100,4 604,5
28 Lybeer, Thomas 331 Belgium - RBSSF 101,2 101,8 101,5 99,0 98,3 99,9 601,7
29 Elwert, Dennis 104 GER - Team 1.10 95,6 101,4 100,4 98,7 100,5 99,8 596,4
30 Willemsens, Jente 291 Reflex-Shooting EU 100,4 97,3 96,6 101,0 98,9 101,9 596,1
31 Schiemann, Andreas 186 GER - RSB 98,2 100,8 98,9 98,6 98,5 100,5 595,5
32 Katzenmeier, Michel 371 Luxembourg 98,6 97,2 100,5 97,8 96,8 100,2 591,1
33 Frigger, Tobias 105 GER - Team 1.10 99,1 98,3 98,5 97,7 96,8 100,2 590,6
34 Collins-Page, LIoyd 300 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 95,8 99,7 97,9 96,2 98,8 100,0 588,4
35 Cuypers, Dirk 149 Belgium - TTM 96,0 94,6 96,3 97,5 97,4 99,7 581,5
36 Craddock, Lewis 254 Wales - WAA 97,2 91,8 94,9 96,8 91,3 98,0 570,0
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Air Rifle Women
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Matte, Romane 311 France
103,9 124,8 145,6 167,0 188,0 209,0 229,0 249,7
51,3 10,4 10,8 10,7 10,7 10,7 9,7 10,4

52,6 10,5 10,0 10,7 10,3 10,3 10,3 10,3

2 Mulder, Mandy 131 Netherlands
103,2 124,2 145,1 165,9 187,2 207,8 227,9 247,5
51,7 10,7 10,7 10,4 10,9 10,4 10,0 10,4

51,5 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,1 9,2

3 Dahiya, Harshita 344 India - Army
103,6 124,0 144,5 165,3 186,1 206,9 226,3
51,4 10,4 10,7 10,6 10,3 10,1 9,4

52,2 10,0 9,8 10,2 10,5 10,7 10,0

4 Verheyden, Anneke 176 Belgium - VSK
103,9 125,0 145,4 166,2 186,7 206,5
52,7 10,6 9,9 10,4 10,1 10,7

51,2 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,4 9,1

5 Håkenåsen, Ingrid Marie 215 Norway - Kisen MSL
103,8 124,0 145,3 165,2 185,9
52,4 10,4 10,6 10,0 9,9

51,4 9,8 10,7 9,9 10,8

6 Hofstetter, Vanessa 116 Switzerland
103,4 124,0 144,8 164,1
52,0 10,3 10,7 9,4

51,4 10,3 10,1 9,9

7 Muller, Océanne 309 France
102,1 122,9 144,2
50,9 10,8 10,8

51,2 10,0 10,5

8 Antunes, Sara 321 Portugal
100,7 119,4
50,0 10,0

50,7 8,7

1 Matte, Romane 311 France 102,7 104,7 105,2 104,9 105,8 105,7 629,0 QF

2 Muller, Océanne 309 France 103,1 106,0 103,8 105,9 104,3 104,4 627,5 QF

3 Verheyden, Anneke 176 Belgium - VSK 102,4 103,5 104,2 103,9 106,2 104,4 624,6 QF

4 Mulder, Mandy 131 Netherlands 103,1 104,7 104,0 105,0 104,8 102,9 624,5 QF

5 Håkenåsen, Ingrid Marie 215 Norway - Kisen MSL 102,6 104,4 104,1 105,8 103,8 103,7 624,4 QF

6 Dahiya, Harshita 344 India - Army 103,8 104,1 104,8 103,9 103,1 103,3 623,0 QF

7 Hofstetter, Vanessa 116 Switzerland 103,6 103,9 104,6 102,7 103,3 104,8 622,9 QF

8 Antunes, Sara 321 Portugal 103,0 103,1 104,4 104,6 103,0 104,8 622,9 QF

9 Herskind, Christinna 126 Denmark - Talentcenter Syd104,1 105,8 104,0 102,0 104,2 102,8 622,9
10 Bruehwiler, Myriam 118 Switzerland 104,1 103,4 104,1 104,4 103,8 102,9 622,7
11 Schlaepfer, Barbara 304 Switzerland 103,7 103,6 105,0 103,1 103,1 104,0 622,5
12 Gomez, Judith 310 France 101,2 105,2 102,9 102,0 106,3 103,6 621,2
13 Meabed, Alzahraa 271 Egypt 104,0 103,1 102,8 103,3 104,6 102,4 620,2
14 Smeets, Manon 132 Netherlands 103,6 103,6 103,0 102,5 104,3 102,5 619,5
15 Helstad, Gunhild 403 Norway - Meråker IR 103,7 101,2 104,4 101,3 104,0 104,2 618,8
16 Andersen, Stine 395 Reflex-Shooting EU 102,9 104,6 103,6 102,2 103,5 102,0 618,8
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17 Johnson, Sapna 343 India - Army 103,4 102,8 102,9 101,8 104,6 103,0 618,5
18 Pugsley, Hannah 289 England - ESSU 102,3 100,9 104,0 104,5 103,3 103,4 618,4
19 Scholz, Sophie 406 GER - Westfalen 101,6 104,7 105,1 102,8 102,6 101,5 618,3
20 Vandevyvere, Emma 174 Belgium - VSK 103,5 104,9 102,2 100,6 104,1 102,7 618,0
21 Zueger, Muriel 117 Switzerland 103,1 101,7 102,0 102,5 103,5 104,1 616,9
22 Gudert, Nadine 387 GER - NWDSB 102,5 104,0 102,2 101,3 103,0 103,8 616,8
23 White, Yvette 293 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 104,3 103,3 103,1 102,9 100,8 102,4 616,8
24 Beckmann, Stefanie 103 GER - Team 1.10 102,2 102,6 102,0 102,4 104,0 103,0 616,2
25 Elessawy, Dina 402 Egypt 101,0 103,1 102,5 101,1 103,4 104,9 616,0
26 Vercrusse, Stéphanie 181 Belgium - VSK 101,7 101,4 104,0 102,1 102,6 103,6 615,4
27 Silva Sousa, Andressa 381 Brazil 102,2 101,5 100,6 102,2 102,3 104,9 613,7
28 Spies, Tatjana 407 GER - Westfalen 102,0 103,8 102,5 101,8 102,8 100,5 613,4
29 Mekhemar, Hadir 259 Egypt 99,7 101,9 103,0 102,9 103,7 102,1 613,3
30 Pluijmers, Roxanne 136 NED - Talent Team 102,6 103,5 103,0 99,6 103,1 100,2 612,0
31 Engel, Sira 137 NED - Talent Team 99,7 104,2 102,6 98,5 102,8 101,9 609,7
32 Mekking, Sharon 396 Reflex-Shooting EU 102,0 101,7 100,7 101,0 102,5 101,7 609,6
33 Raine, Harley 244 GBR - SERRS 102,7 101,5 100,6 101,0 102,2 101,3 609,3
34 Lee, Sharon 187 England - ESSU 100,3 101,1 103,0 101,7 100,0 102,1 608,2
35 Wittenbrink, Carmen 102 GER - Team 1.10 100,3 97,9 100,8 101,5 101,6 103,3 605,4
36 Floyd, Rhian 287 Wales - WAA 100,8 101,3 101,4 100,7 98,9 101,3 604,4
37 Shrivas, Komal 368 India - NRAI 99,1 99,5 101,4 101,3 99,7 102,4 603,4
38 Verschragen, Ine 292 Belgium - VSK 99,2 97,7 103,8 100,6 99,4 100,0 600,7
39 Thornton, Pauline 278 England - ESSU 98,2 100,1 99,7 101,5 100,6 100,5 600,6
40 Hertweck, Jean 101 GER - Team 1.10 100,1 102,5 97,3 99,3 100,9 99,6 599,7
41 Guille, Graihagh 302 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 96,2 96,3 98,7 98,9 98,7 102,6 591,4
42 Nockels, Sylvie 372 Luxembourg 96,8 98,8 97,6 94,7 95,7 94,6 578,2
43 Scarlett, Siobhán 170 Ireland 95,3 99,4 97,1 93,9 94,2 92,1 572,0
44 Deevy, Ciara 168 Ireland 0,0 DNS
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Air Rifle Men Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Havelia, Sanskar 355 India - NRAI
102,4 123,1 142,6 163,9 185,3 206,4 227,2 247,6
50,8 10,3 9,3 10,7 10,9 10,6 10,5 10,2

51,6 10,4 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,2

2 Mane, Shahu 361 India - NRAI
102,6 122,6 142,7 163,8 184,4 205,7 226,7 247,4
51,1 10,0 9,7 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,3 10,1

51,5 10,0 10,4 10,8 10,2 10,6 10,7 10,6

3 Nielsen, Emil 128 Denmark - Talentcenter Syd
100,5 121,6 141,5 161,7 181,3 202,0 221,0
49,9 10,6 9,8 10,6 10,1 10,4 8,9

50,6 10,5 10,1 9,6 9,5 10,3 10,1

4 Van Venrooij, Jeff 141 NED - Talent Team
100,4 120,6 140,9 162,3 182,1 200,7
49,5 10,0 10,4 10,8 10,3 9,7

50,9 10,2 9,9 10,6 9,5 8,9

5 Bebronne, William 323 Belgium - RBSSF
101,1 122,4 141,3 161,6 180,4
50,8 10,9 9,6 9,7 9,2

50,3 10,4 9,3 10,6 9,6

6 Palberg, Nils 411 GER - Westfalen
102,5 122,2 141,8 161,6
51,0 9,8 10,0 9,7

51,5 9,9 9,6 10,1

7 Vincent, Harry 299 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad
97,7 117,3 137,4
48,3 9,5 10,7

49,4 10,1 9,4

8 Voss, Martin 207 Norway - Kisen MSL
96,2 117,1
47,6 10,9

48,6 10,0

1 Havelia, Sanskar 355 India - NRAI 106,2 102,8 103,9 103,4 105,2 100,7 622,2 QF

2 Mane, Shahu 361 India - NRAI 101,2 102,5 102,7 104,2 102,4 104,5 617,5 QF

3 Voss, Martin 207 Norway - Kisen MSL 102,2 103,8 103,2 101,2 101,3 103,1 614,8 QF

4 Bebronne, William 323 Belgium - RBSSF 103,0 99,3 102,4 104,6 103,8 100,8 613,9 QF

5 Nielsen, Emil 128 Denmark - Talentcenter Syd100,9 102,9 101,6 104,1 102,5 101,8 613,8 QF

6 Palberg, Nils 411 GER - Westfalen 100,1 101,8 104,3 103,6 103,4 99,7 612,9 QF

7 Vincent, Harry 299 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 101,5 102,7 100,3 102,3 103,0 102,7 612,5 QF

8 Van Venrooij, Jeff 141 NED - Talent Team 101,3 102,0 102,3 100,5 102,6 101,8 610,5 QF

9 Van de Belt, Stefan 134 Netherlands 101,6 102,2 101,7 101,9 99,9 101,2 608,5
10 Mikkel, Jens-Ulrik 127 Denmark - Talentcenter Syd100,2 102,7 101,4 100,4 101,1 101,1 606,9
11 Tyagi, Rishabh 356 India - NRAI 100,9 97,2 102,4 101,2 100,5 104,2 606,4
12 Lasseson-Korsviken, Dan Andre208 Norway - Kisen MSL 100,5 99,1 100,4 102,0 99,3 101,4 602,7
13 Warren, Tom 295 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 100,1 101,9 99,4 100,4 98,6 101,8 602,2
14 Hülsmann, Marc 410 GER - Westfalen 97,1 98,7 101,1 101,5 101,5 101,4 601,3
15 Uljee, Twan 144 NED - Talent Team 100,7 103,2 98,3 101,9 99,8 96,7 600,6
16 Sharma, Yeeshu 358 India - NRAI 100,6 100,7 98,8 100,7 98,7 99,5 599,0
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17 Dandeker-Bourne, Max 303 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 99,9 103,2 97,5 101,1 97,8 98,4 597,9
18 Jaiswal, Parth 357 India - NRAI 96,5 96,8 97,9 101,6 100,1 100,3 593,2
19 Granberg, Marius 209 Norway - Kisen MSL 99,7 99,5 99,9 97,0 97,0 99,9 593,0
20 Uljee, Dean 143 NED - Talent Team 99,7 97,4 96,6 98,1 100,2 100,2 592,2
21 Chaudhary, Vigyat 359 India - NRAI 97,5 99,7 96,4 99,7 97,0 96,2 586,5
22 Sangwan, Ojasvi 369 India 96,5 96,8 98,7 97,4 96,4 92,6 578,4
23 Baillon, Toby 297 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 91,9 93,7 100,2 95,9 97,7 96,9 576,3
24 Stokes, Tom 290 England - ESSU 93,0 95,2 92,6 97,3 92,9 98,9 569,9
25 Moss, Toby 280 England - ESSU 87,9 94,8 88,7 84,9 87,7 86,0 530,0
26 Floyd, Douglas 288 Wales - WAA 87,7 82,2 85,6 88,9 90,7 88,6 523,7
27 Patil, Prithviraj 363 India - NRAI 0,0 DNS
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Air Rifle Women Junior
Rk Name Startnr. Association Series Total Remarks

1 Stette, Karina 217 Norway - Kisen MSL
104,0 124,4 145,9 167,0 186,8 207,6 227,9 249,1
50,9 10,6 10,7 10,6 9,3 10,4 9,6 10,7

53,1 9,8 10,8 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,7 10,5

2 Meyer, Geovana 228 Brazil
102,7 123,5 144,2 165,4 186,3 207,4 228,5 248,3
52,3 10,7 10,4 10,8 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,7

50,4 10,1 10,3 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,4 9,1

3 Verret, Jolien 333 Belgium - RBSSF
103,3 123,9 144,1 165,0 185,6 207,0 227,6
52,1 10,7 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,1

51,2 9,9 9,9 10,3 10,1 10,9 10,5

4 Koch, Emma 122 Denmark - Ballerup
103,5 124,3 145,6 166,1 186,3 206,8
52,2 10,5 10,5 10,0 9,9 10,5

51,3 10,3 10,8 10,5 10,3 10,0

5 Søberg Haugen, Milda Marina405 Norway - Meråker IR
103,2 124,3 145,1 165,2 185,4
52,0 10,8 10,4 10,3 10,0

51,2 10,3 10,4 9,8 10,2

6 Skogly, Maria Engen 404 Norway - Meråker IR
103,2 124,1 144,4 164,2
51,0 10,5 10,3 9,7

52,2 10,4 10,0 10,1

7 Darwish, Farida 260 Egypt
101,3 122,6 143,8
51,3 10,8 10,5

50,0 10,5 10,7

8 Jacobi, Christine 124 Denmark - Talentcenter Syd
100,6 121,1
49,7 10,0

50,9 10,5

1 Koch, Emma 122 Denmark - Ballerup 105,1 105,1 105,3 102,5 103,1 104,3 625,4 QF

2 Verret, Jolien 333 Belgium - RBSSF 104,0 104,5 104,1 103,9 103,4 102,9 622,8 QF

3 Darwish, Farida 260 Egypt 101,8 104,2 104,5 104,2 103,8 102,5 621,0 QF

4 Meyer, Geovana 228 Brazil 102,9 102,5 104,7 102,5 103,9 104,1 620,6 QF

5 Skogly, Maria Engen 404 Norway - Meråker IR 101,6 105,0 104,4 102,3 103,9 102,7 619,9 QF

6 Søberg Haugen, Milda Marina405 Norway - Meråker IR 103,1 105,1 102,9 103,4 101,0 103,4 618,9 QF

7 Jacobi, Christine 124 Denmark - Talentcenter Syd103,1 102,9 100,5 104,7 103,7 102,5 617,4 QF

8 Stette, Karina 217 Norway - Kisen MSL 103,1 103,9 103,6 99,5 102,2 104,8 617,1 QF

9 Blondeau, Tiphaine 324 Belgium - RBSSF 102,6 104,2 104,8 101,8 101,6 101,7 616,7
10 Alstad, Andrea 222 Norway - Kisen MSL 102,5 102,2 101,9 104,6 102,3 103,1 616,6
11 Sve, Martine 220 Norway - Kisen MSL 103,5 102,8 103,1 102,5 102,7 102,0 616,6
12 Laursen, Josefine 121 Denmark - Talentcenter Syd101,1 101,5 102,9 104,5 102,5 102,5 615,0
13 Huser, Hanna 219 Norway - Kisen MSL 101,0 102,8 102,1 101,9 103,2 102,9 613,9
14 Pereira, Brenda 229 Brazil 100,0 100,5 101,2 104,4 103,8 103,6 613,5
15 Baddouh, Anissa 322 Belgium - RBSSF 103,1 103,5 100,7 102,5 101,1 102,6 613,5
16 Frøholm, Sandra V 218 Norway - Kisen MSL 100,1 102,1 102,6 100,5 104,8 103,0 613,1
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17 Shekhawat, Garima 370 India - NRAI 99,5 103,6 103,9 101,6 101,1 103,2 612,9
18 Jacobi, Caroline 125 Denmark - Talentcenter Syd102,6 102,6 99,8 101,6 102,5 102,8 611,9
19 Gehlen, Melissa 327 Belgium - RBSSF 101,7 99,6 103,1 101,6 101,5 104,3 611,8
20 De Vries, Isabel 138 NED - Talent Team 102,0 102,5 102,5 102,3 100,6 101,1 611,0
21 Green, Michaela 298 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 102,4 101,6 101,4 101,3 103,3 100,6 610,6
22 Alexis, Sara 120 Denmark - Talentcenter Syd100,6 101,5 101,9 100,5 101,6 102,6 608,7
23 Schneer, Linnea 413 GER - Westfalen 101,6 101,0 101,9 100,7 100,7 102,0 607,9
24 Strik, Tessa 145 NED - Talent Team 102,0 100,7 102,9 101,1 101,5 98,4 606,6
25 Lambrechts, Tessa 178 Belgium - VSK 99,4 100,0 103,0 101,5 101,3 100,3 605,5
26 Jaeger, Anke 177 Belgium - VSK 99,8 100,9 101,9 100,2 101,1 101,1 605,0
27 Hansen, Anaïs 329 Belgium - RBSSF 100,3 100,7 100,5 101,8 101,6 100,0 604,9
28 Hvidberg, Sara 119 Denmark - Talentcenter Syd 98,5 101,2 99,1 100,9 102,1 102,4 604,2
29 Werner, Lucy 409 GER - Westfalen 98,4 100,2 101,9 100,6 102,5 100,5 604,1
30 Hill, Olivia 296 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 95,9 102,5 100,8 99,8 102,4 99,9 601,3
31 Moore, Isabel 286 England - ESSU 97,4 99,6 101,2 100,9 99,5 99,3 597,9
32 Bamsey, Megan 256 Wales - WAA 101,5 101,2 100,2 98,7 95,3 97,4 594,3
33 Edwards, Bethany 301 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 97,8 96,2 95,2 94,2 99,4 97,0 579,8
34 Dickerson, Anna 284 England - ESSU 97,8 100,3 95,7 93,0 96,9 95,7 579,4
35 Luke, Maria 285 England - ESSU 91,6 93,7 92,9 100,8 99,6 97,3 575,9
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Team

Air Pistol Men
Rk Name Series Total

1 India 283 284 283 281 288 286 (48) 1705
Chaudhary, Saurabh 96 98 98 96 98 99 (23) 585
Kumar, Nikhil 97 96 95 95 97 98 (20) 578
Singh, Toshinder 90 90 90 90 93 89 (5) 542

2 Egypt 284 282 282 286 283 283 (37) 1700
Shams, Yehia 98 92 97 94 95 95 (12) 571
Elsayed, Emad 94 96 92 97 94 93 (11) 566
Eladly, Ahmed Nabil 92 94 93 95 94 95 (14) 563

3 Portugal 286 282 280 284 284 283 (41) 1699
Costa, João 99 97 97 95 95 97 (17) 580
Carapinha, Tiago 93 95 92 94 96 93 (14) 563
Marracho, José 94 90 91 95 93 93 (10) 556

4 GER - NRW 281 286 286 285 280 279 (44) 1697
Waldvogt, Jan-Hendrik 95 97 96 96 95 95 (22) 574
Brabender, Christian 92 94 96 95 94 91 (11) 562
Januszek, Robin 94 95 94 94 91 93 (11) 561

5 Brazil 286 278 286 282 282 282 (35) 1696
Almeida, Julio 95 96 98 94 94 96 (15) 573
Wu, Felipe 99 94 92 95 96 93 (9) 569
Oliveira, Franklin 92 88 96 93 92 93 (11) 554

6 Belgium - RBSSF 281 282 285 287 280 280 (32) 1695
Liebens, Bart 95 93 98 97 97 96 (11) 576
Derouaux, Jean-Marc 97 94 97 97 90 94 (13) 569
Suarez, Ramon 89 95 90 93 93 90 (8) 550

7 GER - SBN 284 279 281 282 280 284 (43) 1690
Bittner, Michael 93 94 97 96 94 96 (12) 570
Frerichs, Eike 95 93 92 94 95 95 (18) 564
Geppert, Wolfgang 96 92 92 92 91 93 (13) 556

8 England - ESSU 281 281 278 279 288 278 (33) 1685
Tector, Richard 94 94 93 94 95 93 (11) 563
Reed, Matthew 93 95 93 92 96 93 (12) 562
Ubhi, Iqbal 94 92 92 93 97 92 (10) 560

9 Canada 282 277 281 271 278 282 (31) 1671
Burns, Stuart 97 96 96 92 94 95 (14) 570
Harding, Allan 91 95 95 91 95 93 (10) 560
Katz, Robert 94 86 90 88 89 94 (7) 541

10 Luxembourg 274 273 275 288 275 273 (28) 1658
Cirelli, Jean-Marie 90 96 90 100 92 95 (13) 563
Cherry, Clive 89 91 93 93 93 89 (6) 548
Mariutto, Louis 95 86 92 95 90 89 (9) 547
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Air Pistol Women
Rk Name Series Total

1 Egypt 269 276 280 277 270 281 (25) 1653
Saad, hadir 90 93 92 91 90 98 (10) 554
Abdellatif, Radwa 88 91 95 93 91 92 (6) 550
Eldihe, Meskat 91 92 93 93 89 91 (9) 549

2 GER - NRW 282 274 275 276 266 278 (23) 1651
Kimla, Olga 94 91 95 95 89 92 (11) 556
Hunz, Maria 93 92 90 89 90 94 (8) 548
Meister, Nathalie 95 91 90 92 87 92 (4) 547

3 Belgium - RBSSF 267 277 274 278 264 269 (25) 1629
Janssen, Lieselotte 91 95 97 94 92 97 (12) 566
Hamblenne, Manon 90 95 91 94 88 91 (6) 549
Machiels, Frédérique 86 87 86 90 84 81 (7) 514

4 England - ESSU 263 268 266 267 271 263 (21) 1598
Moss, Imogen 87 93 92 91 87 88 (9) 538
Tripney, Victoria 82 91 90 88 94 90 (6) 535
Dougall, Kari 94 84 84 88 90 85 (6) 525



InterShoot The Netherlands 2020 Day 2 07-02-2020 19:25

Air Pistol Men Junior
Rk Name Series Total

1 Belarus 276 282 280 279 278 269 (27) 1664
Kavalionak, Mikita 96 94 95 97 93 92 (15) 567
Stadolnik, Aliaksei 92 97 93 94 94 91 (8) 561
Shumak, Ivan 88 91 92 88 91 86 (4) 536

2 England - ESSU 276 267 270 276 268 272 (18) 1629
Baker, Joe 94 90 96 97 89 91 (6) 557
Sam, Allen 87 91 89 92 92 88 (7) 539
Lovett, Jack 95 86 85 87 87 93 (5) 533

3 GER - NRW 1 270 264 264 265 261 261 (19) 1585
Lira, Cederic 87 94 91 90 91 93 (9) 546
Meiner, Lucas 91 85 83 87 89 86 (6) 521
Charaf, Annis 92 85 90 88 81 82 (4) 518

4 GER - NRW 2 260 272 261 262 266 263 (25) 1584
Urstadt, Theo 89 93 87 83 92 89 (10) 533
Pöppe, Leon 86 88 85 90 89 91 (6) 529
Koch, Leon 85 91 89 89 85 83 (9) 522



InterShoot The Netherlands 2020 Day 2 07-02-2020 19:25

Air Pistol Women Junior
Rk Name Series Total

1 England - ESSU 267 275 270 271 259 272 (27) 1614
Evans, Lucinda 91 92 88 86 94 93 (10) 544
Watson, Harriet 89 92 94 91 85 92 (11) 543
Barnes, Maddy 87 91 88 94 80 87 (6) 527

2 GBR - Pistol Talent Squad 263 268 267 268 273 268 (20) 1607
Belshaw, Hannah 87 89 85 94 93 89 (5) 537
Garner, Scarlett 86 91 92 88 90 88 (8) 535
Smith, Eleanor 90 88 90 86 90 91 (7) 535

3 GBR - SERPS 253 253 254 271 250 259 (10) 1540
Goddard, Clara 86 92 86 89 82 85 (3) 520
Wright, Imi 86 85 83 89 79 90 (3) 512
Joyce, Megan 81 76 85 93 89 84 (4) 508
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Air Rifle Men
Rk Name Series Total

1 France 313,4 312,5 314,6 313,8 311,7 313,2(157) 1879,2
Raynaud, Alexis 103,5 105,3 105,0 105,3 104,3 104,2 (55) 627,6
Germond, Etienne 104,8 103,6 104,2 104,7 104,7 104,6 (52) 626,6
Baudouin, Brian 105,1 103,6 105,4 103,8 102,7 104,4 (50) 625,0

2 India 312,2 314,3 314,4 312,6 310,9 314,4(154) 1878,8
Panwar, Divyansh 104,9 104,5 104,8 105,1 104,3 104,8 (54) 628,4
Kumar, Deepak 104,4 104,8 105,7 104,4 104,0 104,8 (54) 628,1
Borse, Pratik 102,9 105,0 103,9 103,1 102,6 104,8 (46) 622,3

3 Norway - Kisen MSL 313,5 312,0 312,8 311,3 312,9 311,9(149) 1874,4
Hagelund, Endre 105,0 104,5 104,4 104,8 104,9 103,3 (52) 626,9
Hegg, Jon-Hermann 104,2 105,3 103,7 104,1 104,2 103,7 (53) 625,2
Karlsen, Benjamin Tingsrud 104,3 102,2 104,7 102,4 103,8 104,9 (44) 622,3

4 Egypt 312,0 308,3 305,6 303,7 313,4 309,6 (125) 1852,6
Elshinawy, Mohamed 104,7 104,1 101,9 100,7 104,9 102,8 (45) 619,1
Makkar, Youssef 103,6 102,0 102,1 100,8 104,9 104,1 (38) 617,5
Elsaeid, Osama 103,7 102,2 101,6 102,2 103,6 102,7 (42) 616,0
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Air Rifle Women
Rk Name Series Total

1 France 307,0 315,9 311,9 312,8 316,4 313,7(148) 1877,7
Matte, Romane 102,7 104,7 105,2 104,9 105,8 105,7 (52) 629,0
Muller, Océanne 103,1 106,0 103,8 105,9 104,3 104,4 (50) 627,5
Gomez, Judith 101,2 105,2 102,9 102,0 106,3 103,6 (46) 621,2

2 Switzerland 310,4 309,2 311,6 308,3 309,9 312,9(133) 1862,3
Hofstetter, Vanessa 103,6 103,9 104,6 102,7 103,3 104,8 (47) 622,9
Schlaepfer, Barbara 103,7 103,6 105,0 103,1 103,1 104,0 (46) 622,5
Zueger, Muriel 103,1 101,7 102,0 102,5 103,5 104,1 (40) 616,9

3 Belgium - VSK 307,6 309,8 310,4 306,6 312,9 310,7(130) 1858,0
Verheyden, Anneke 102,4 103,5 104,2 103,9 106,2 104,4 (50) 624,6
Vandevyvere, Emma 103,5 104,9 102,2 100,6 104,1 102,7 (41) 618,0
Vercrusse, Stéphanie 101,7 101,4 104,0 102,1 102,6 103,6 (39) 615,4

4 Norway - Kisen MSL 305,8 310,4 310,3 305,8 310,8 311,5 (128) 1854,6
Håkenåsen, Ingrid Marie 102,6 104,4 104,1 105,8 103,8 103,7 (50) 624,4
Stette, Karina 103,1 103,9 103,6 99,5 102,2 104,8 (41) 617,1
Frøholm, Sandra V 100,1 102,1 102,6 100,5 104,8 103,0 (37) 613,1

5 Egypt 304,7 308,1 308,3 307,3 311,7 309,4 (126) 1849,5
Meabed, Alzahraa 104,0 103,1 102,8 103,3 104,6 102,4 (46) 620,2
Elessawy, Dina 101,0 103,1 102,5 101,1 103,4 104,9 (40) 616,0
Mekhemar, Hadir 99,7 101,9 103,0 102,9 103,7 102,1 (40) 613,3

6 Brazil 305,1 304,5 306,5 309,1 310,0 312,6 (112) 1847,8
Meyer, Geovana 102,9 102,5 104,7 102,5 103,9 104,1 (43) 620,6
Silva Sousa, Andressa 102,2 101,5 100,6 102,2 102,3 104,9 (35) 613,7
Pereira, Brenda 100,0 100,5 101,2 104,4 103,8 103,6 (34) 613,5

7 India 306,3 306,4 309,1 307,0 307,4 308,7 (116) 1844,9
Dahiya, Harshita 103,8 104,1 104,8 103,9 103,1 103,3 (42) 623,0
Johnson, Sapna 103,4 102,8 102,9 101,8 104,6 103,0 (45) 618,5
Shrivas, Komal 99,1 99,5 101,4 101,3 99,7 102,4 (29) 603,4

8 GER - Westfalen 305,2 309,5 309,5 305,3 306,1 304,0 (103) 1839,6
Scholz, Sophie 101,6 104,7 105,1 102,8 102,6 101,5 (39) 618,3
Spies, Tatjana 102,0 103,8 102,5 101,8 102,8 100,5 (37) 613,4
Schneer, Linnea 101,6 101,0 101,9 100,7 100,7 102,0 (27) 607,9

9 England - ESSU 300,8 302,1 306,7 307,7 303,9 306,0 (99) 1827,2
Pugsley, Hannah 102,3 100,9 104,0 104,5 103,3 103,4 (41) 618,4
Lee, Sharon 100,3 101,1 103,0 101,7 100,0 102,1 (33) 608,2
Thornton, Pauline 98,2 100,1 99,7 101,5 100,6 100,5 (25) 600,6

10 GER - Team 1.10 302,6 303,0 300,1 303,2 306,5 305,9 (94) 1821,3
Beckmann, Stefanie 102,2 102,6 102,0 102,4 104,0 103,0 (45) 616,2
Wittenbrink, Carmen 100,3 97,9 100,8 101,5 101,6 103,3 (29) 605,4
Hertweck, Jean 100,1 102,5 97,3 99,3 100,9 99,6 (20) 599,7
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Air Rifle Men Junior
Rk Name Series Total

1 India - NRAI 1 303,6 296,8 304,2 306,2 305,8 305,2 (96) 1821,8
Havelia, Sanskar 106,2 102,8 103,9 103,4 105,2 100,7 (47) 622,2
Tyagi, Rishabh 100,9 97,2 102,4 101,2 100,5 104,2 (34) 606,4
Jaiswal, Parth 96,5 96,8 97,9 101,6 100,1 100,3 (15) 593,2

2 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 301,5 307,8 297,2 303,8 299,4 302,9 (88) 1812,6
Vincent, Harry 101,5 102,7 100,3 102,3 103,0 102,7 (38) 612,5
Warren, Tom 100,1 101,9 99,4 100,4 98,6 101,8 (24) 602,2
Dandeker-Bourne, Max 99,9 103,2 97,5 101,1 97,8 98,4 (26) 597,9

3 Norway - Kisen MSL 302,4 302,4 303,5 300,2 297,6 304,4 (85) 1810,5
Voss, Martin 102,2 103,8 103,2 101,2 101,3 103,1 (39) 614,8
Lasseson-Korsviken, Dan Andre 100,5 99,1 100,4 102,0 99,3 101,4 (28) 602,7
Granberg, Marius 99,7 99,5 99,9 97,0 97,0 99,9 (18) 593,0

4 India - NRAI 2 294,6 297,2 293,9 297,8 292,1 288,3 (67) 1763,9
Sharma, Yeeshu 100,6 100,7 98,8 100,7 98,7 99,5 (27) 599,0
Chaudhary, Vigyat 97,5 99,7 96,4 99,7 97,0 96,2 (22) 586,5
Sangwan, Ojasvi 96,5 96,8 98,7 97,4 96,4 92,6 (18) 578,4
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Air Rifle Women Junior
Rk Name Series Total

1 Belgium 309,7 312,2 309,6 308,2 306,1 307,2(131) 1853,0
Verret, Jolien 104,0 104,5 104,1 103,9 103,4 102,9 (50) 622,8
Blondeau, Tiphaine 102,6 104,2 104,8 101,8 101,6 101,7 (40) 616,7
Baddouh, Anissa 103,1 103,5 100,7 102,5 101,1 102,6 (41) 613,5

2 Norway - Kisen MSL 307,0 307,8 307,1 309,0 308,2 308,0(120) 1847,1
Alstad, Andrea 102,5 102,2 101,9 104,6 102,3 103,1 (43) 616,6
Sve, Martine 103,5 102,8 103,1 102,5 102,7 102,0 (39) 616,6
Huser, Hanna 101,0 102,8 102,1 101,9 103,2 102,9 (38) 613,9

3 GBR - Rifle Talent Squad 296,1 300,3 297,4 295,3 305,1 297,5 (80) 1791,7
Green, Michaela 102,4 101,6 101,4 101,3 103,3 100,6 (35) 610,6
Hill, Olivia 95,9 102,5 100,8 99,8 102,4 99,9 (28) 601,3
Edwards, Bethany 97,8 96,2 95,2 94,2 99,4 97,0 (17) 579,8

4 England - ESSU 286,8 293,6 289,8 294,7 296,0 292,3 (56) 1753,2
Moore, Isabel 97,4 99,6 101,2 100,9 99,5 99,3 (28) 597,9
Dickerson, Anna 97,8 100,3 95,7 93,0 96,9 95,7 (14) 579,4
Luke, Maria 91,6 93,7 92,9 100,8 99,6 97,3 (14) 575,9


